
Name of Event: Sunfish Duathlon 2010
Short Duathlon
5K Run - 18.6 Mile Bike - 1.5 Mile Run
April 10, 2010

Place Last Name First Name Final Time
1 Davis Deshon 1:15:54.48
2 Diller Glenn 1:16:28.94
3 Lentz Jenny 1:23:01.51
4 Durgin Harry 1:23:51.44
5 Champine Steven 1:26:22.17
6 O'Dell Scott 1:30:52.23
7 Dufour Ted 1:34:13.84
8 Donald David 1:35:11.64
9 Amundson Amy 1:35:54.24
10 Champine Bryan 1:36:18.40
11 Malone Maurice 1:37:37.05
12 Brown Steven 1:38:11.91
13 Kimber Kristofer 1:38:18.19
14 Davis Richard 1:40:46.45
15 Grant Freddy 1:41:34.78
16 Gordy Joel 1:42:37.86
17 Draughn Austin 1:43:45.41
18 Foster Thomas 1:43:45.73
19 Bunyard Ceil 1:45:27.11
20 Snow Richard 1:46:33.03
21 Draughn Mason 1:47:35.94
22 Bond Charles 1:48:36.86
23 Songer Nate 1:54:04.58
24 Mitchell David 1:54:46.26
25 Kliewer Aimee 1:55:30.10
26 Hobson Leigh Ann 1:59:53.24
27 Eubanks Joseph 2:00:36.30
28 McFarland Robert 2:00:42.94
29 Wargel Dennis 2:01:41.89
30 Franklin John 2:07:14.13
31 Draughn Griffin 2:07:46.41
32 Feltman Buddy 2:08:16.56
33 Williamson Serina 2:08:44.49
34 Davis Justin 2:10:14.07

Team 1
1 Marzen Andrew 1:46:35.61

Smith Robbie

Team 2
2 Echols Carder 1:53:58.80

Smith Michael



MALE OVERALL FEMALE OVERALL
Place Last Name First Name Age Final Time Place Last Name First Name Age Final Time

1 Davis Deshon 41 1:15:54.48 1 Lentz Jenny 28 1:23:01.51
2 Diller Glenn 24 1:16:28.94 2 Amundson Amy 34 1:35:54.24
3 Durgin Harry 41 1:23:51.44 3 Bunyard Ceil 51 1:45:27.11
4 Champine Steven 46 1:26:22.17 4 Kliewer Aimee 24 1:55:30.10
5 O'Dell Scott 52 1:30:52.23 5 Hobson Leigh Ann 43 1:59:53.24
6 Dufour Ted 56 1:34:13.84 6 Williamson Serina 40 2:08:44.49
7 Donald David 59 1:35:11.64
8 Champine Bryan 17 1:36:18.40 TEAMS
9 Malone Maurice 59 1:37:37.05 Place Last Name First Name Age Final Time
10 Brown Steven 48 1:38:11.91 1 Marzen Andrew 40 1:46:35.61
11 Kimber Kristofer 39 1:38:18.19 1 Smith Robbie 22
12 Davis Richard 47 1:40:46.45 2 Echols Carder 33 1:53:58.80
13 Grant Freddy 57 1:41:34.78 2 Smith Michael 34
14 Gordy Joel 53 1:42:37.86
15 Draughn Austin 17 1:43:45.41
16 Foster Thomas 41 1:43:45.73
17 Snow Richard 64 1:46:33.03
18 Draughn Mason 14 1:47:35.94
19 Bond Charles 74 1:48:36.86
20 Songer Nate 49 1:54:04.58
21 Mitchell David 46 1:54:46.26
22 Eubanks Joseph 21 2:00:36.30
23 McFarland Robert 31 2:00:42.94
24 Wargel Dennis 66 2:01:41.89
25 Franklin John 38 2:07:14.13
26 Draughn Griffin 13 2:07:46.41
27 Feltman Buddy 32 2:08:16.56
28 Davis Justin 33 2:10:14.07

Male Overall Female Overall 
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Davis Deshon 41 1:15:54.48 1 Lentz Jenny 28 1:23:01.51

Male Masters Female Master
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Durgin Harry 41 1:23:51.44 1 Hobson Leigh Ann 43 1:59:53.24

Male Grand Master Female Grand Master
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 O'Dell Scott 52 1:30:52.23 1 Bunyard Ceil 51 1:45:27.11

Male Age Group 0-14 Female Age Group 20-24
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Draughn Mason 14 1:47:35.94 1 Kliewer Aimee 24 1:55:30.10
2 Draughn Griffin 13 2:07:46.41

Male Age Group 15-19 Female Age Group 30-34
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Champine Bryan 17 1:36:18.40 1 Amundson Amy 34 1:35:54.24
2 Draughn Austin 17 1:43:45.41



Male Age Group 20-24 Female Age Group 40-44
Name Age Time 1 Name Age Time

1 Diller Glenn 24 1:16:28.94 Williamson Serina 40 2:08:44.49
2 Eubanks Joseph 21 2:00:36.30

Male Age Group 30-34
Name Age Time Team 1

1 McFarland Robert 31 2:00:42.94 1 Marzen Andrew 1:46:35.61
2 Feltman Buddy 32 2:08:16.56 Smith Robbie
3 Davis Justin 33 2:10:14.07

Male Age Group 35-39 Team 2
Name Age Time 2 Echols Carder 1:53:58.80

1 Kimber Kristofer 39 1:38:18.19 Smith Michael
2 Franklin John 38 2:07:14.13

Male Age Group 40-44 Male Age Group 65-69
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Foster Thomas 41 1:43:45.73 1 Wargel Dennis 66 2:01:41.89

Male Age Group 45-49 Male Age Group 70-74
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Champine Steven 46 1:26:22.17 1 Bond Charles 74 1:48:36.86
2 Brown Steven 48 1:38:11.91
3 Davis Richard 47 1:40:46.45
4 Songer Nate 49 1:54:04.58
5 Mitchell David 46 1:54:46.26

Male Age Group 50-54 Male Age Group 60-64
Name Age Time Name Age Time

1 Gordy Joel 53 1:42:37.86 1 Snow Richard 64 1:46:33.03

Male Age Group 55-59
Name Age Time

1 Dufour Ted 56 1:34:13.84
2 Donald David 59 1:35:11.64
3 Malone Maurice 59 1:37:37.05
4 Grant Freddy 57 1:41:34.78


